
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 

Not classified 
DQ 

No. 
161 
183 
126 
43 

144 
64 
71 

117 
82 
74 
21 

141 
111 
88 

400 
75 

225 
116 
275 
76 

109 
32 

152 

Name 
Lukas Fredén 
Eddie Nilsson 
Greger Kallas 
Jakob Wång 
Eliot Ericsson 
Leo Hellgren 
Vidar Ekesäter 
Aleksander Boström 
Bonnie Kaewsit 
Måns Lööf 
Casper Kvist 
Noah Norrström 
Ralf Norell 
Sigurd Tangen 
Texas-Lee Hansson 
Ida Seitzberg (D) 
Linnea Aadahl 
Vincent Cedergren 
Emma Englund 
Kevin Berglund Theander 
Ludvig Valleskog Karlsson 
Kevin Lindholm (D) 

Sven Jansen 

Laps 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
6 
1 

1 

Diff 

2.401 
3.909 
4.522 
6.738 
7.987 
8.276 
9.939 

11.347 
11.561 
12.481 
13.324 
15.739 
18.477 
20.647 
20.998 
22.306 
37.663 
6 Laps 

11 Laps 
12 Laps 
12 Laps 

DQ 

Total Tm 
7:15.072 
7:17.473 
7:18.981 
7:19.594 
7:21.810 
7:23.059 
7:23.348 
7:25.011 
7:26.419 
7:26.633 
7:27.553 
7:28.396 
7:30.811 
7:33.549 
7:35.719 
7:36.070 
7:37.378 
7:52.735 
3:45.920 

43.650 
2.288 
2.552 

44.004 

Best Tm 
35.372 
35.585 
35.442 
35.690 
35.429 
35.760 
35.546 
35.621 
36.034 
35.375 
35.573 
35.387 
36.145 
36.556 
36.668 
36.526 
35.990 
37.332 
36.253 
41.791 

41.862 

Sponsor 
Sjöberg Racing Team 

Nerd Racing 
JB Racing 

Parolin Sverige 
JH Motor 
OKM Konsult 
OKM Konsult 
Parolin Sverige 
Parolin Team Sweden 

Sjöberg Racing Team 

Sjöberg Racing Team 

Comment 

FF +5sek 

OK +3 sek FF+5sek 
OK +5 sek 
FF +5sek 

FF +5sek 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

2.401 

Avg. Speed 

81,620 

Best Lap Tm 

35.372 

Best Speed 

83,659 

Best Lap by 

161 - Lukas Fredén 

Printed: 2025-10-05 11:40:58 

Maria Johansson 

Michael Palm 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Mkr 

Höstrusket 2025 Söndag 
Junior 125 

Kvalheat B-C 

Race (12 Laps) started at 11:15:58 

Västerås Hälla Ring 0,822 km 

2025-10-05 11:08 


