

Höstrusket 2025 Söndag

Sorted on Laps

Junior 125

Västerås Hälla Ring 0,822 km

Kvalheat B-C

2025-10-05 11:08

Race (12 Laps) started at 11:15:58

Pos	No.	Name	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	Sponsor	Comment
1	161	Lukas Fredén	12		7:15.072	35.372	Sjöberg Racing Team	
2	183	Eddie Nilsson	12	2.401	7:17.473	35.585		
3	126	Greger Kallas	12	3.909	7:18.981	35.442		
4	43	Jakob Wång	12	4.522	7:19.594	35.690	Nerd Racing	
5	144	Eliot Ericsson	12	6.738	7:21.810	35.429	JB Racing	
6	64	Leo Hellgren	12	7.987	7:23.059	35.760		
7	71	Vidar Ekesäter	12	8.276	7:23.348	35.546		FF +5sek
8	117	Aleksander Boström	12	9.939	7:25.011	35.621	Parolin Sverige	
9	82	Bonnie Kaewsit	12	11.347	7:26.419	36.034	JH Motor	
10	74	Måns Lööf	12	11.561	7:26.633	35.375	OKM Konsult	OK +3 sek FF+5sek
11	21	Casper Kvist	12	12.481	7:27.553	35.573	OKM Konsult	OK +5 sek
12	141	Noah Norrström	12	13.324	7:28.396	35.387	Parolin Sverige	FF +5sek
13	111	Ralf Norell	12	15.739	7:30.811	36.145	Parolin Team Sweden	
14	88	Sigurd Tangen	12	18.477	7:33.549	36.556		
15	400	Texas-Lee Hansson	12	20.647	7:35.719	36.668		
16	75	Ida Seitzberg (D)	12	20.998	7:36.070	36.526		
17	225	Linnea Aadahl	12	22.306	7:37.378	35.990		
18	116	Vincent Cedergren	12	37.663	7:52.735	37.332		FF +5sek
19	275	Emma Englund	6	6 Laps	3:45.920	36.253		
20	76	Kevin Berglund Theander	1	11 Laps	43.650	41.791		
21	109	Ludvig Valleskog Karlsson	12	12 Laps	2.288		Sjöberg Racing Team	
22	32	Kevin Lindholm (D)	12	12 Laps	2.552			
Not classified								
DQ	152	Sven Jansen	1	DQ	44.004	41.862	Sjöberg Racing Team	

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
2.401	81,620	35.372	83,659	161 - Lukas Fredén

Maria Johansson

Orbits

Michael Palm

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: Mkr